NFI GROUP INC.

NFI GROUP INC.

ISIN: CA62910L1022

Overview

2024/07/12 19:09:42

Price
11.965 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

2.00% (0.24)

ISIN CA62910L1022
Symbol NFI
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,301 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

11.9121 USD
11.965 USD
11.9121 USD
11.73 USD
11.943461 USD
9,544
113,831.01
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/28
2024/06/24

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

o[ [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA62910L1022&ID_NOTATION=51286691
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=158310e027b6a30d731d098c64d8aeb495fc309be8bb569956ef771758f289dc&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=432e6b83311b10eb3&time=1721053836&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b1583fa53bb8079f3087ad74515c177a053a43e5e3da70989aa03fc308edfacb&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=132587803d25bbeeb&time=1721053836&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=86f51eae943d6466ea7528967b2ce1975b40921b7ee762e79e000132c51ade4e&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f0155bc82b9d2ed5e&time=1721053836&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d1738457d5963885024acc1a3c2e441d01e4f61245dd5c2fe4b28adb89c9d09d&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0266abcacbe747fc6&time=1721053836&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5800fbcea68dfd8c7285416f95ab2009d910acb93d579fe7eeb0af47b6f9ae5c&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=56da9e574c3a5c300&time=1721053836&tool=RSC

NFI GROUP INC.

Details

2024/07/12 19:09:42

Price
11.965 USD

Difference

(] 2.00% (0.24)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA62910L1022

NFI

FINRA other OTC Issues
usb

Transport

Stock

1,301 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 11.9121 USD
High 11.965 USD
Low 11.9121 USD
Close (prev. day) 11.73 USD
VWAP 11.943461 USD
Volume (pcs) 9,544
Trading volume 113,831.01
Number of trades 4
Last size 1,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +13.41% +41.60% -49.13%
Perf (abs.) +1.42 +3.52 -11.56
Beta 0.84 0.88 1.26
Volatility = 39.86 34.22 52.49
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 16.25 CAD

Exchange 12

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 20:14 10.80 EUR
12

Munich 2024/07/ 08:02 10.70 EUR
12

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:00 10.70 EUR
12

FINRA other OTC 2024/07/ 19:09 11.965 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
3.60

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.11

11.712 USD (14,926
11.707 USD (18,089
9.946 USD (11,591
9.604 USD (7,998
12.230 USD (2024/06/07
7.780 USD (2024/04/26
12.230 USD (2024/06/07
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
7.780 USD (2024/04/26)

Number of
trades
1,592

13

2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=51286691
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=50347593
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=50347593
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=121489206
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=115400502
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218775945

NFI GROUP INC.

ERSTE

Group

Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

12
2024/07/ 19:31 10.70 EUR 0.00
12

2024/07/ 08:02 10.80 EUR 0.00
12
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=450941764
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=115375685

NFI GROUP INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

m] BROUP |

Contact Details
NFI GROUP

Kernaghan Avenue 711 R2C 3T4 Winnipeg
Telefon: +1 (204) 224-1251

Fax: -

E-mail: -
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